F
u
e
l
M
a
n
ag

installed using the appropriate Franklin Fueling Systems installation kit.
Leak Detection and Inventory Control Probes
Ordering Guide
Console model and software can be
listed separately or combined when
ordering. Systems shipped from the
factory will list the combined part
number. Complete console part
numbers have a specifi c order and are
created using the following guidelines:
 CL6 D / TR
 CL6 = Colibri Model
 D = Display Option
 TR = Software Options
T = SCALD 24 hour tank testing
R = Reconciliation/autocalibration